Winchester-Homeland Town Association Membership Application/Renewal

וושווע	
Mailing Address	
Home Address (if different)	
Email Address	(optional)
Phone #	
Cell # for Text Messages	(optional)
Annual Dues: \$15 per person or \$25 per couple Make all checks payable and mail to:	

Winchester-Homeland Town Association PO Box 122 Winchester, CA 92596

PRSRT STD ECRWSS U.S.POSTAGE PAID EDDM Retail

*******ECRWSS****
Local
Postal Customer



Winchester-Homeland

Town Association

Come see what's happening in your community!

The Winchester-Homeland Town Association

Who are we?

The Winchester –Homeland Town Association is a non-profit, non-partisan and non-sectarian organization.

Our purpose:

The Winchester-Homeland Town Association was organized to preserve, enhance and advance the commercial, industrial, agricultural, recreational, youth, civic, cultural and general interest of the political subdivisions and geographical locations where its members are located.

We endeavor to promote and expand the trade, industry, tourism, cultural pursuits and the public welfare of the covered area so as to expand the income potential of all persons located therein and increase the functional and aesthetic values of the community and to prevent controversies which are detrimental to the expansion and growth of business in the community or to adjust them if they should arise.

Our Committees:

Land Use

Flood Control

Fundraising

Park & Community Center

Community Organizations & Groups we support

Cub Scouts

Domenigoni Ranch Charity Ride for Diabetes

Valley Wide Recreation

Winchester Historical Society

Winchester-Homeland Municipal Advisory Council

Winchester Elementary School

Dedicated Volunteers of Winchester

Our meetings are open to the public, come see what's happening in your community!

When are our meetings?

We meet the first Thursday of each month at 6:30 p.m., with exception, no July meeting. Please visit us online at www.WinchesterHomelandTownAssoication.org or our Facebook page, for any changes to our meetings dates, time or location.

Where are our meetings held?

Meetings are held at the Francis Domenigoni Community Center in Winchester, located at 32665 Haddock Street in Winchester (between Winchester Elementary School and Winchester Fire Station) or in Homeland at Highland Palms.

Who can join?

Anyone can join!

Why become a member?

More Community involvement! The Winchester-Homeland Town Association is advisory to the Winchester-Homeland Municipal Advisory Council (Winchester-Homeland MAC). The mission of the Winchester-Homeland MAC is to advise the county on matters including, but not limited to, public health, safety, welfare, public works and planning which affect Winchester, Homeland and surrounding areas, and to assist with creative problem solving with the goal of growing into a model city.

How do you become a member?

Annual membership fees are \$15 for individuals / \$25 per couple. (See membership application on reverse side of this brochure).

Visit us online at:

www.WinchesterHomelandTown Association.org

Follow us on Facebook

Winchester-Homeland Town Association

Our Community!



Winchester-Homeland Town Association

PO Box 122 Winchester, CA 92596